
Box 3 Gross Weight 1

43 Kg.

53 Kg.

139 Kg.

157 Kg.

Suitable Location Indoor Use

1050x1040x70

1250x1240x70

Designer Slap Studio

Collection Curio

Table Top Thickness (mm.) 30-32

Clearance Under Table Top (mm.) -

Shape Round

Extendable

PRODUCT FACT SHEET

DT114 Curio Gemini Table

Technical Specification
Product Type Table

No

1000x1000x730 

Main Materials Oak, Walnut Wood

Finishing PU

Floor Protection Felt

Assembly Easy Assembled

Dimensions (WxDxH mm.) Net Weight

Packing Dimensions (WxDxH mm.)

1200x1200x730 

100 Kg.

Box 1 Box 2 Gross Weight 2 Gross Weight 3

100 Kg.

Packaging Type Cardboard Box

QTY Per Box 1 : 1


